
CONTRACT # CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS TELEPHONE # FED.IDENT.#
PT63990 Tripp Manufacturing Company   36-1881000 
 DBA Tripp Lite 
 1111 W. 35th Street  
 Chicago, IL 60609    
  
 Contract Administrator: 
 Edward R. Nelson Tel: (773) 869-1499 
 enelson@tripplite.com Fax: (773) 869-1499 
 

Value Added Reseller (VAR) Contact Info Fed ID: 
Anixter Inc. 
325 Washington Ave. Ext. 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Diane Porter 

Tel: (800) 423-4249 
Fax: (518) 218-3110 
Email: diane.porter@anixter.com 

36-2361285 

Annese & Associates, Inc 
100 Saratoga Village Blvd. Suite 20 
Malta, NY 12020 
Attn: Tony Annese 

Tel: (518) 371-9000 
Fax: (518) 383-2530 
Email: sales@annese.com 

16-0984328 

Calculator & Computer Center, Inc. 
555 Theodore Fremd Ave, Suite B 102 
Rye, NY 10580 
Attn: Bob Johansen 

Tel: (914) 967-1200 ext 205 
Fax: (914) 967-2279 
Email: bjohansen@ccccomputer.com 

13-3023762 

CDW-G 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Dan Macivor 

Tel: (877) 325-1494 
Fax: (847) 968-1753 
Email: danmac@cdw.com 

36-4230110 

Com/Peripherals, Inc 
11 Northern Blvd Suite C-4 
Great Neck, NY 11021 
Attn: Anne Holmes 

Tel: (800) 989-7911  
Fax: (516) 487-0927  
Email: sales@comper.com 

11-2021675 

Contemporary Computer Services, Inc. 
200 Knickerbocker Avenue 
Bohemia, NY 11716 
Attn: Jerry Numeroff 

Tel: (631)218-5245 
Fax: (631-563-9554 
Email: jnumeroff@ccsinet.com 

11-2339385 

Corporate Computer Solutions 
55 Halstead Avenue                              WBE 
Harrison, NY  10528 
Attn: Ann Martino 

Tel: (914) 835-1105 x 101 
Fax: (914) 835-5947 
Email: amartino@corporatecomputersol.com 

13-3352744 

Custom Computer Specialists, Inc. 
70 Suffolk Court 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Peter Hazen 

Tel: (800) 598-8989 
Fax: (800) 986-5518 
Email: phazen@customonline.com 

11-2497640 

Dyntek Services, Inc 
12 Metro Park Road, Suite 206 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Denise Leonard 

Tel: (518) 207-3402 
Fax: (518) 207-3439 
Email: denise.leonard@dyntek.com 

13-4067484 

EMTEC 
352 7th Ave Penthouse/17th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Bill Abrams 

Tel: (212) 710-1625 
Fax: (212) 379-8356  
Email: billabrams@emtecinc.com 

22-3386933 

Florida Micro, LLC. 
PO BOX 480416 
Delray Beach, FL 33448 
Attn: John Giustiniani 

Tel: (800) 326-7909 x7505 
Fax: (919) 229-2131  
Email: johng@flmicro.com 

04-3676847 
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Future Tech Enterprises, Inc. 
101-8 Colin Drive 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Diane Kremidas 

Tel: (631) 472-5500 x7611 
Fax: (631) 472-6599  
Email: dkremidas@ftei.com 

11-3350196 

Global Computer 
2139 Highway 35N 
Holmdel, NJ  07733 
Attn: Robert Buenaventura 

Tel: (732) 234-5417 
Fax: (732) 234-5434 
Email: Robert.buenaventura@globalcomputer.com 

11-2724281 

GovConnection, Inc. 
732 Milford Road 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Attn: John Lauro 

Tel: (203) 695-5007 
Fax: (603) 683-6192 
Email: jlauro@govconnection.com 

52-1837891 

Langistic Networks, Inc. 
400 Oser  Ave. Suite 250 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Steven Greco 

Tel: (631) 951-3292  
Fax: (631) 951-9799  
Email: steveng@langistic.com 

11-3594616 

North American Access Techonologies, Inc. 
8 Sunset Place - Suite 2100 
Hawthorne, NY 10532 
Attn: Julius Neudorfer 

Tel: (914) 747-9703 
Fax: (914) 747-9704 
Email: julius@naat.com 

13-3439038 

PC MallGov, Inc. 
7421 Gateway Court 
Manassas, VA 20109 
Attn: Carol Bailey 

Tel: (703) 594-8100 
Fax: (310) 630-3049 
Email: carolb@pcmallgov.com 

33-0964088 
 

PC University Distributors, Inc. 
99 West Hawthorne Avenue 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 
Attn: Geoffrey Miller 

Tel: (516) 596-1500  
Fax: (516) 596-1515  
Email: gmm@pcuniversity.com 

11-3318287 

Synergy Global Solutions, Inc. 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Road 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Lisa Furlong 

Tel: (315) 457-4444  
Fax: (315) 457-6075  
Email: lfurlong@synergy.gs 

16-0985336 

Tech Depot 
6 Cambridge Drive 
Trumbull, CT 06611 
Attn: Claudia Calleia 

Tel: (203) 615-7447 
Fax: (203) 615-7006  
Email: ccalleia@techdepot.com 

06-1526627 

The Write Source, Inc.             
63 Empire Blvd. Suite 200                    WBE 
Rochester, NY 14609 
Attn: Colleen Williams 

Tel: (585) 288-1180 
Fax: (585) 288-1201 
Email: colleen@thewritesource.net 

20-1497792 

US Tech, Inc. 
PO Box 152 
Franklin Lakes, NJ 07417 
Attn: Sandy Bonfiglio 
 

Tel: (800) 783-8187 
Fax: (800) 878-4876 
Email: sandy.bonfiglio@ustechinc.com 

22-2544887 

Washington Computer Services 
140 58th Street – Suite 8F 
Brooklyn, NY 11220 
Attn: Jeffrey Goldberg 

Tel: (718) 491-6100  
Fax: (718) 765-1973  
Email: jeff@washcomp.com 

13-5473020 
 

 


